                                                            Transient Voltage Suppression Diodes
Trustworthy electronic circuit protection expert                                    Surface Mount – 400W > SMAJ-H Series
www.yint.com.cn                                                                                               Rev:23.6
1 / 6
SMAJ-H Series
Description
The SMAJ-H series is designed specifically to protect sensitive
electronic equipment from voltage transients induced by

@ VR(μA)
Maximum
Peak Pulse
Current
Ipp(A)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage VC
@I pp(V) BI UNI Min .V Max .V
SMAJ5.0CA-H SMAJ5.0A-H WEH AEH 5.0 6.40 7.00 10 500 43.5 9.2
SMAJ6.0CA-H SMAJ6.0A-H WGH AGH 6.0 6.67 7.37 10 500 38.8 10.3
SMAJ 6.5CA-H SMAJ 6.5A-H WKH AKH 6.5 7.22 7.90 10 300 35.7 11.2
SMAJ7.0CA-H SMAJ7.0 A-H WMH AMH 7.0 7.78 8.60 10 200 33.3 12.0
SMAJ 7.5CA-H SMAJ 7.5A-H WPH APH 7.5 8.33 9.21 1 100 31.0 12.9
SMAJ 8.0CA-H SMAJ 8.0A-H WRH ARH 8.0 8.89 9.83 1 50 29.4 13.6
SMAJ8.5CA-H SMAJ8.5 A-H WTH ATH 8.5 9.44 10.40 1 20 27.8 14.4
SMAJ9.0CA-H SMAJ9.0 A-H WVH AVH 9.0 10.00 11.10 1 10 26.0 15.4
SMAJ10CA-H SMAJ10 A-H WXH AXH 10.0 11.10 12.30 1 5 23.5 17.0
SMAJ11CA-H SMAJ11 A-H WZH AZH 11.0 12.20 13.50 1 1 22.0 18.2
SMAJ12CA-H SMAJ12 A-H XEH BEH 12.0 13.30 14.70 1 1 20.1 19.9
SMAJ13CA-H SMAJ13A-H XGH BGH 13.0 14.40 15.90 1 1 18.6 21.5
SMAJ14CA-H SMAJ14A-H XKH BKH 14.0 15.60 17.20 1 1 17.2 23.2
SMAJ15CA-H SMAJ15A-H XMH BMH 15.0 16.70 18.50 1 1 16.4 24.4
SMAJ16CA-H SMAJ16A-H XPH BPH 16.0 17.80 19.70 1 1 15.4 26.0
SMAJ17CA-H SMAJ17A-H XRH BRH 17.0 18.90 20.90 1 1 14.5 27.6
SMAJ18CA-H SMAJ18A-H XTH BTH 18.0 20.00 22.10 1 1 13.7 29.2
SMAJ20CA-H SMAJ20A-H XVH BVH 20.0 22.20 24.50 1 1 12.3 32.4
SMAJ22CA-H SMAJ22A-H XXH BXH 22.0 24.40 26.90 1 1 11.3 35.5
SMAJ24CA-H SMAJ24A-H XZH BZH 24.0 26.70 29.50 1 1 10.3 38.9
SMAJ26CA-H SMAJ26A-H YEH CEH 26.0 28.90 31.90 1 1 9.5 42.1
SMAJ28CA-H SMAJ28A-H YGH CGH 28.0 31.10 34.40 1 1 8.8 45.4
SMAJ30CA-H SMAJ30A-H YKH CKH 30.0 33.30 36.80 1 1 8.3 48.4
SMAJ33CA-H SMAJ33A-H YMH CMH 33.0 36.70 40.60 1 1 7.5 53.3
SMAJ36CA-H SMAJ36A-H YPH CPH 36.0 40.00 44.20 1 1 6.9 58.1
SMAJ40CA-H SMAJ40A-H YRH CRH 40.0 44.40 49.10 1 1 6.2 64.5
SMAJ43CA-H SMAJ43A-H YTH CTH 43.0 47.80 52.80 1 1 5.8 69.4
SMAJ45CA-H SMAJ45A-H YVH CVH 45.0 50.00 55.30 1 1 5.5 72.7
SMAJ48CA-H SMAJ48A-H YXH CXH 48.0 53.30 58.90 1 1 5.2 77.4
SMAJ51CA-H SMAJ51A-H YZH CZH 51.0 56.70 62.70 1 1 4.9 82.4
SMAJ54CA-H SMAJ54A-H ZEH REH 54.0 60.00 66.30 1 1 4.6 87.1
SMAJ58CA-H SMAJ58A-H ZGH RGH 58.0 64.40 71.20 1 1 4.3 93.6
SMAJ60CA-H SMAJ60A-H ZKH RKH 60.0 66.70 73.70 1 1 4.1 96.8
SMAJ64CA-H SMAJ64A-H ZMH RMH 64.0 71.10 78.60 1 1 3.9 103.0
                                                            Transient Voltage Suppression Diodes
Trustworthy electronic circuit protection expert                                    Surface Mount – 400W > SMAJ-H Series
www.yint.com.cn                                                                                               Rev:23.6
3 / 6
SMAJ70CA-H SMAJ70A-H ZPH RPH 70.0 77.80 86.00 1 1 3.5 113.0
SMAJ75CA-H SMAJ75A-H ZRH RRH 75.0 83.30 92.10 1 1 3.3 121.0
SMAJ78CA-H SMAJ78A-H ZTH RTH 78.0 86.70 95.80 1 1 3.2 126.0
SMAJ85CA-H SMAJ85A-H ZVH RVH 85.0 94.4 104.0 1 1 2.9 137.0
SMAJ90CA-H SMAJ90A-H ZXH RXH 90.0 100.0 111.0 1 1 2.7 146.0
SMAJ100CA-H SMAJ100A-H ZZH RZH 100.0 111.0 123.0 1 1 2.5 162.0
SMAJ110CA-H SMAJ110A-H VEH SEH 110.0 122.0 135.0 1 1 2.3 177.0
SMAJ120CA-H SMAJ120A-H VGH SGH 120.0 133.0 147.0 1 1 2.1 193.0
SMAJ130CA-H SMAJ130A-H VKH SKH 130.0 144.0 159.0 1 1 1.9 209.0
SMAJ150CA-H SMAJ150A-H VMH SMH 150.0 167.0 185.0 1 1 1.6 243.0
SMAJ160CA-H SMAJ160A-H VPH SPH 160.0 178.0 197.0 1 1 1.5 259.0
SMAJ170CA-H SMAJ170A-H VRH SRH 170.0 189.0 209.0 1 1 1.5 275.0
SMAJ180CA-H SMAJ180A-H VTH STH 180.0 201.0 222.0 1 1 1.4 292.0
SMAJ190CA-H SMAJ190A-H YUH SUH 190.0 211.0 233.0 1 1 1.3 308.0
SMAJ200CA-H SMAJ200A-H VVH SVH 200.0 224.0 247.0 1 1 1.2 324.0
SMAJ210CA-H SMAJ210A-H YWH SWH 210.0 237.0 263.0 1 1 1.2 340.0
SMAJ220CA-H SMAJ220A-H VXH GEH 220.0 246.0 272.0 1 1 1.1 356.0
SMAJ250CA-H SMAJ250A-H VZH SZH 250.0 279.0 309.0 1 1 1.0 405.0
SMAJ300CA-H SMAJ300A-H UEH TEH 300.0 335.0 371.0 1 1 0.8 486.0
SMAJ350CA-H SMAJ350A-H UGH TGH 350.0 391.0 432.0 1 1 0.7 567.0
SMAJ400CA-H SMAJ400A-H UKH TKH 400.0 447.0 494.0 1 1 0.6 648.0
SMAJ440CA-H SMAJ440A-H UMH TMH 440.0 492.0 543.0 1 1 0.6 713.0
I-V Curve characteristics
Symbol Parameter
IPP Maximum Reverse Peak Pulse Current
VC Clamping Voltage @ IPP